
21/01/2026 15:10FIP SILVER CAEN: DRAW WD

Page 1 sur 1https://app-toledo-prod-westeurope.azurewebsites.net/print/draw/FIP-2026-0401/WD

WOMEN'S MAIN DRAW
1 COLLOMBON, Alix FRA

MONTES CABRUJA, Jana ESP

Bye

SANCHEZ VERA, Cayetana ESP

MARTIN MARIN, Susana ESP

POTHIER, Lucile FRA

BAHUREL, Louise FRA

RONDOT, Marie FRA

MANSART, Clara FRA

CANO ORTIN, Vega ESP

MARTINEZ PEREZ, Maria ESP

Bye

6 ESCACENA MONTERO, Claudia ESP
GÓMEZ RIVAS, Mónica ESP

7 CASALI VANNICELLI, Carlotta ITA
AIMA, Clarissa Margherita ITA

Bye

SIRGANT, Juliette FRA

ROBINSON ANDRIANAFETRA, Fitia MAD

MARTIN, Melissa FRA

SIREIX, Camille FRA

MORIÑIGO GOMEZ, Maria Teresa ESP

ARRIOLA CERREJON, Blanca ESP

LAMBERT AGOSTI, Lou FRA

BARLA, Kimy FRA

Bye

3 LOPEZ DIAZ, Natividad ESP
LOPEZ LOPEZ, Rebeca ESP

4 ORTIZ GASCÓ, Anna ESP
MARTINEZ, Aida ESP

Bye

PADILLA TOMASA, Nura ESP

QUERO JIMÉNEZ, Nereida ESP

AMELIE DARDAINE, Marie FRA

MARCARIE, Manon FRA

PHILLIPS, Lisa Rachel GBR

TERRANOVA, Elsa Rebecca ITA

SENJEAN, Cassandra FRA

LIGI, Fiona FRA

Bye

5 CHAMLI, Dora TUN
NAVARRO LOPEZ-BARAJAS, Teresa ESP

8 PARMIGIANI, Martina ITA
GARCIA ROMAN, Aitana ESP

Bye

MINELLI, Matilde ITA

PORTILLA GOMEZ, Daniela ESP

QUIRK, Rosie GBR

DE LA MARE, Chloe GBR

DELGADO MEDINA, Maria ESP

ARTEAGA VILCHES, Maria ESP

LENOAN, Blanche FRA

PAYNE, Sian GBR

Bye

2 FASSIO GOYENECHE, Camila ESP
GODALLIER, Lea FRA

A. Collombon
J. Montes Cabruja 1

C. Sanchez Vera
S. Martin Marin
62 64

M. Rondot
C. Mansart
46 61 76(4)

C. Escacena Montero
M. Gómez Rivas 6

C. Casali Vannicelli
C. M. Aima 7

 
 

M. T. Moriñigo Gomez
B. Arriola Cerrejon

62 61

N. Lopez Diaz
R. Lopez Lopez 3

A. Ortiz Gascó
A. Martinez 4

M. Amelie Dardaine
M. Marcarie
60 62

 
 

D. Chamli
T. Navarro lopez-Barajas
5

M. Parmigiani
A. Garcia Roman 8

 
 

 
 

C. Fassio Goyeneche
L. Godallier 2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

Round of 32
€ 0 5 pt

Round of 16
€ 0 8 pt

Quarterfinals
€ 0 14 pt

Semifinals
€ 0 25 pt

Final
€ 0 45 pt

Winner
€ 0 80 pt

Tournament Director
Alexandre MAES

RELEASED
17 Jan 2026

5:42 PM

Main Referee
Cyril AMAT

Seeded teams
 TEAM POINTS

1. COLLOMBON, Alix / MONTES CABRUJA, Jana 2811
2. FASSIO GOYENECHE, Camila / GODALLIER, Lea 1703
3. LOPEZ DIAZ, Natividad / LOPEZ LOPEZ, Rebeca 1474
4. ORTIZ GASCÓ, Anna / MARTINEZ, Aida 1387
5. CHAMLI, Dora / NAVARRO LOPEZ-BARAJAS, Teresa 1318
6. ESCACENA MONTERO, Claudia / GÓMEZ RIVAS, Mónica 1291
7. CASALI VANNICELLI, Carlotta / AIMA, Clarissa Margherita 949
8. PARMIGIANI, Martina / GARCIA ROMAN, Aitana 898

Withdrawals Retirements

FIP SILVER CAEN
CAEN, FRA

19 Jan 2026 - 25 Jan 2026 | € 25,000

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32


