

**WOMEN'S MAIN DRAW**

1	<b>1</b> COLLOMBON, Alix MONTES CABRUJA, Jana	FRA ESP	<b>A. Collombon J. Montes Cabruja 1</b>
2	Bye		
3	SANCHEZ VERA, Cayetana MARTIN MARIN, Susana	ESP ESP	C. Sanchez Vera S. Martin Marin
4	POTHIER, Lucile BAHUREL, Louise	FRA FRA	62 64
5	RONDOT, Marie MANSART, Clara	FRA FRA	M. Rondot C. Mansart
6	CANO ORTIN, Vega MARTINEZ PEREZ, Maria	ESP ESP	46 61 76(4)
7	Bye		
8	<b>6</b> ESCACENA MONTERO, Claudia GÓMEZ RIVAS, Mónica	ESP ESP	<b>C. Escacena Montero M. Gómez Rivas 6</b>
9	<b>7</b> CASALI VANNICELLI, Carlotta AIMA, Clarissa Margherita	ITA ITA	<b>C. Casali Vannicelli C. M. Aima 7</b>
10	Bye		
11	SIRGANT, Juliette ROBINSON ANDRIANAFETRA, Fiti	FRA MAD	
12	MARTIN, Melissa SIREIX, Camille	FRA FRA	
13	MORIÑIGO GOMEZ, Maria Teresa ARRIOLA CERREJON, Blanca	ESP ESP	M. T. Morifiño Gomez B. Arriola Cerrejon
14	LAMBERT AGOSTI, Lou BARLA, Kimy	FRA FRA	62 61
15	Bye		
16	<b>3</b> LOPEZ DIAZ, Natividad LOPEZ LOPEZ, Rebeca	ESP ESP	<b>N. Lopez Diaz R. Lopez Lopez 3</b>
17	<b>4</b> ORTIZ GASCÓ, Anna MARTINEZ, Aida	ESP ESP	<b>A. Ortiz Gascó A. Martinez 4</b>
18	Bye		
19	PADILLA TOMASA, Nura QUERO JIMÉNEZ, Nereida	ESP ESP	M. Amelie Dardaine M. Marcarie
20	AMELIE DARDAINE, Marie MARCARIE, Manon	FRA FRA	60 62
21	PHILLIPS, Lisa Rachel TERRANOVA, Elsa Rebecca	GBR ITA	
22	SENJEAN, Cassandra LIGI, Fiona	FRA FRA	
23	Bye		
24	<b>5</b> CHAMLI, Dora NAVARRO LOPEZ-BARAJAS, Teresa	TUN ESP	<b>D. Chamli T. Navarro lopez-Barajas 5</b>
25	<b>8</b> PARMIGIANI, Martina GARCIA ROMAN, Aitana	ITA ESP	<b>M. Parmigiani A. Garcia Roman 8</b>
26	Bye		
27	MINELLI, Matilde PORTILLA GOMEZ, Daniela	ITA ESP	
28	QUIRK, Rosie DE LA MARE, Chloe	GBR GBR	
29	DELGADO MEDINA, Maria ARTEAGA VILCHES, Maria	ESP ESP	
30	LENOAN, Blanche PAYNE, Sian	FRA GBR	
31	Bye		
32	<b>2</b> FASSIO GOYENECHÉ, Camila GODALLIER, Lea	ESP FRA	<b>C. Fassio Goyeneche L. Godallier 2</b>

Round of 32	Round of 16	Quarterfinals	Semifinals	Final	Winner
€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0	€ 0
5 pt	8 pt	14 pt	25 pt	45 pt	80 pt

**Tournament Director**  
Alexandre MAES

**RELEASED**  
17 Jan 2026  
5:42 PM

**Main Referee**  
Cyril AMAT

**Seeded teams**

TEAM	POINTS
1. COLLOMBON, Alix / MONTES CABRUJA, Jana	2811
2. FASSIO GOYENECHÉ, Camila / GODALLIER, Lea	1703
3. LOPEZ DIAZ, Natividad / LOPEZ LOPEZ, Rebeca	1474
4. ORTIZ GASCÓ, Anna / MARTINEZ, Aida	1387
5. CHAMLI, Dora / NAVARRO LOPEZ-BARAJAS, Teresa	1318
6. ESCACENA MONTERO, Claudia / GÓMEZ RIVAS, Mónica	1291
7. CASALI VANNICELLI, Carlotta / AIMA, Clarissa Margherita	949
8. PARMIGIANI, Martina / GARCIA ROMAN, Aitana	898

**Withdrawals**
**Retirements**